

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :33AAJFP0928M1Z1

1.	Legal Name	PADAM INTERIORS					
2.	Trade Name, if any	PADAM INTERIORS					
3.	Constitution of Business	Partnership					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	NO. 8 AND 9, SHOP NO 9, 1ST FLOOR, SAMYPILLAI STREET, CHOOLAI HIGH ROAD, CHOOLAI, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600112					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			# · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 18/04/20			20				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 33AAJFP0928M1Z1

Legal Name PADAM INTERIORS

Trade Name, if any PADAM INTERIORS

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 6

Sr. No.	Address
1	11 FLOOR, AstraZeneca India Pvt Ltd. NEVILLE TOWER, RAMANUJAN IT CITY SEZ RAJIV GANDHI SALAI, TARAMANI, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600113
2	4TH FLOOR, CITICORP SERVICES INDIA PVT LTD, LITTLE WOOD TOWER RAMANUJAN IT CITY SEZ TRAIL INFOPARK LIMITED, RAJIV GANDHI SALAI OMR TARAMANI CHENNAI, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600113
3	1/24, Shivaji gardens 5th floor Block 1A, Nandambakkam post DLF Info city, Ramapuram Mount poonamallee Road Chennai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600089
4	Chil -Sez, Keeranatham Village, Coiambatore, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, 641035
5	201-203, Second Floor Tidal Park Elcot IT ITES SEZ, Vilankurichi Village Coimbatore, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, 641014
6	1000, RAJA STREET TOWN HALL, COIAMBATORE, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, 641001



GSTIN 33AAJFP0928M1Z1

Legal Name PADAM INTERIORS

Trade Name, if any PADAM INTERIORS

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

Name DHARAMCHAND PADAMARAM KULARIA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name SHANKARLAL KULARIA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra